
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren I

1. SV St. Leon 1101  
Roland Weinlein 381 
Marius Weinlein 369 
Rolf Hilpert 351 

2. SGi Gauangelloch 1028  
Jürgen Arnold 353 
Dieter Himmelmann 340 
Eric Grulich 335 

3. SSV Rot 1026  
Jürgen Becker 361 
Frank Hartlieb 346 
Andreas Stumm 319 

4. SSV Dielheim 1012  
Andreas Knopf 339 
Martin Sauer 337 
Michael Stier 336 

5. SG Wiesloch 1012  
Marc Rauch 354 
Anatol Martin 335 
Wolf-Rüdiger Kannenberg 323 

6. SSV Rot 2 985  
Maciej Kadziolka 333 
Hermann Herling 327 
Werner Köhler 325 

7. SV St. Leon 2 980  
Carina Eppinger 344 
Sybille Dagenbach 322 
Rosanda Miersch 314 

8. SSV Malschenberg 971  
Michael Ittemann 350 
Rudi Knopf 313 
Helmut Kutschera 308 

9. SSV Rot 3 886  
Sabrina Dannheimer 316 
Martina Münkel 315 
Ulrike Kazmierz 255 

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren I  

1. Weinlein,  Marius SV St. Leon  94  93  92  90  369
2. Becker,  Jürgen SSV Rot  83  88  93  97  361
3. Rauch,  Marc SG Wiesloch  86  87  91  90  354
4. Hoogestraat,  Claas SR Schatthausen  87  87  91  84  349
5. Eppinger,  Carina SV St. Leon  81  86  92  85  344
6. Sauer,  Martin SSV Dielheim  78  89  88  82  337
7. Stier,  Michael SSV Dielheim  87  88  86  75  336
8. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch  87  93  84  71  335
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9. Kadziolka,  Maciej SSV Rot  80  89  81  83  333
10. Hilpert,  Christopher SV St. Leon  79  84  70  93  326
11. Kannenberg,  Wolf-Rüdiger SG Wiesloch  84  74  86  79  323
12. Dagenbach,  Sybille SV St. Leon  80  90  75  77  322
13. Dannheimer,  Sabrina SSV Rot  73  83  85  75  316
14. Lauer,  Gregor SSV Malschenberg  78  76  82  72  308

1.56.14 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren III  

1. Weinlein,  Roland SV St. Leon  97  93  95  96  381
2. Arnold,  Jürgen SGi Gauangelloch  87  93  85  88  353
3. Hilpert,  Rolf SV St. Leon  86  87  92  86  351

Sofianopoulos,  Sotirios SSV Malschenberg  80  87  89  94  350
4. Ittemann,  Michael SSV Malschenberg  80  90  90  90  350
5. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot  84  90  84  88  346
6. Himmelmann,  Dieter SGi Gauangelloch  85  88  80  87  340
7. Knopf,  Andreas SSV Dielheim  83  87  83  86  339
8. Grulich,  Eric SGi Gauangelloch  76  84  88  87  335
9. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot  83  69  90  85  327

10. Köhler,  Werner SSV Rot  81  82  78  84  325
11. Sauer,  Dietmar SSV Dielheim  72  83  82  85  322
12. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  65  79  86  89  319
13. Münkel,  Martina SSV Rot  76  78  84  77  315
14. Miersch,  Rosanda SV St. Leon  78  70  87  79  314
15. Knopf,  Rudi SSV Malschenberg  76  79  79  79  313
16. Kutschera,  Helmut SSV Malschenberg  75  79  80  74  308
17. Thurau,  Klaus- Peter SSV Rot  70  84  71  81  306
18. Sandford,  Ulrike SSV Sandhausen  71  72  84  65  292
19. Weiß,  Christian SG Wiesloch  70  50  77  82  279
20. Brodhuhn,  Joachim SGi Gauangelloch  72  67  72  65  276
21. Traub,  Friedrich SR Schatthausen  60  76  65  74  275
22. Kazmierz,  Ulrike SSV Rot  66  64  64  61  255
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